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PLT3S-M100

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status

Part Description

Product Type

Material

Color

CSA Certified

UL Listed (File #E56854)

UL Recognized (File #£56854)
Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

CE Compliant

Cross Section

Head Height (In.)

Head Height (mm)

Head Width (In.)

Head Width (mm)

Locking Style

Material Flammability Rating
Max. Bundle Diameter (In.)
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)
Max. Continuous Use Temperature
Min. Bundle Diameter (In.)
Min. Bundle Diameter (mm)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (Lbs.)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (N)
Plenum-Rated

Pricing Description

Thickness (In.)

Thickness (mm)

Tool

Tool Setting

Min. Order UOM
Min. Order Qtv.
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* For chemical resistance where high loop tensile strength is not required especially in the
presence of hydrochloric acid, salts and bases

* Greater resistance to damage caused by ultraviolet light — indoor or outdoor use
 Material requires lowering the tool setting (see package label)

» One-piece construction for consistent performance and reliability

* Lowest threading force of any one-piece cable tie in the industry

« Curved tip is easy to pick up from flat surfaces and allows faster initial threading to spees
installation

PLT3S-M100

Compliant

Cable Tie, 11.5", Standard cross section
Cable Ties

Weather Resistant Polypropylene
Black

No

No

No

11.5

292

0.190

4.8

Yes

Standard

0.220

5.6

0.337

8.6

Locking

HB

3.00

76

239°F (115°C)

0.06

1.5

30

133

No

Cable Tie, 11.5"L (292mm) Standard, Weather Resistant Polypropylene, Black
0.052

1.3

GTS, GTSL, GS2B, GTH, GS4H, PTS, PTS, PPTS, STS2, STH2

5 (GTS, GS2B, PTS, PPTS)
2 (GTH, GS4H)

PC
1000
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Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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