Solutions

[®] building a smarter, unified business foundation Connect. Manage. Automate.

Services



About Us

Support

Worldwide

Entire Site

-Search-

Search Results

Evaluate

Industries

- Product Bulletins - PDF-PAN-TY Polyp ..
- Design a Solution
- Catalog Cut Sheet
 - PDF-PLT1M-M100 P
- Part Drawings
- PDF-Pan-Ty Polyp - Specification Sheets
- PDF-Pan-Ty Polyp ..
- How to Buy
 - Bill of Material
 - Favorite Products List



Partners

Products

⊠ Text Search: 'PLT3S-M100'

Software

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

PLT3S-M100



· For chemical resistance where high loop tensile strength is not required especially in the presence of hydrochloric acid, salts and bases

- · Greater resistance to damage caused by ultraviolet light indoor or outdoor use
- Material requires lowering the tool setting (see package label)
- · One-piece construction for consistent performance and reliability
- · Lowest threading force of any one-piece cable tie in the industry

 Curved tip is easy to pick up from flat surfaces and allows faster initial threading to speer installation

Part Number	PLT3S-M100	
 RoHS Compliancy Status 	Compliant	
Part Description	Cable Tie, 11.5", Standard cross section	
Product Type	Cable Ties	
Material	Weather Resistant Polypropylene	
Color	Black	
CSA Certified	No	
UL Listed (File #E56854)	No	
UL Recognized (File #E56854)	No	
Length (In.)	11.5	
Length (mm)	292	
Width (In.)	0.190	
 Width (mm) 	4.8	
CE Compliant	Yes	
Cross Section	Standard	
Head Height (In.)	0.220	
Head Height (mm)	5.6	
Head Width (In.)	0.337	
Head Width (mm)	8.6	
Locking Style	Locking	
Material Flammability Rating	HB	
Max. Bundle Diameter (In.)	3.00	
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)	76	
Max. Continuous Use Temperature	239°F (115°C)	
Min. Bundle Diameter (In.)	0.06	
Min. Bundle Diameter (mm)	1.5	
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (Lbs.)	30	
Min. Loop Tensile Strength (N)	133	
Plenum-Rated	No	
Pricing Description	Cable Tie, 11.5"L (292mm) Standard, Weather Resistant Polypropylene, Black	
Thickness (In.)	0.052	
Thickness (mm)	1.3	
• Tool	GTS, GTSL, GS2B, GTH, GS4H, PTS, PTS, PPTS, STS2, STH2	
Tool Setting	5 (GTS, GS2B, PTS, PPTS) 2 (GTH, GS4H)	
Min. Order UOM	PC	
Min. Order Qty.	1000	

	······ -·· -····	
•	BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0

Add to Favorite Product List

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home | Industries | Solutions | Services | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map | Careers Copyright © 1995-2012, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. | Legal Information | Privacy Policy